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Zabezpieczamy wszystko w transporcie™

Part code

270300100

270300110

270300120

270300130

270300140

270300150

Ecostrap buckles

Product information

Ecostrap one way lashing and strapping systems are easy to use in demanding cargo securing operations.

Material: Steel
Marking: according to standard
Finish: phosphatised

Band width
mm

13

16

19

25

32

40

Delivery time

12

12

12

12
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