



Ecostrap buckles

Product information



Ecostrap one way lashing and strapping systems are easy to use in demanding cargo securing operations.

Material: Steel

Marking: according to standard

Finish: phosphatised

Part code	Band width mm	Delivery time
270300100	13	12
270300110	16	2
270300120	19	12
270300130	25	12
270300140	32	12
270300150	40	2